
Név Egyesület Pont Hely

Varga Dorina                   Szentendre 78 1

Dobó Renáta                      Tata 76 2

Dévényi Nikoletta       Szentendre 75 3

Petneházy Adél Mórahalom 72 4

Hajdú Mónika Mórahalom 71 5

Czifrik Tünde  Szentendre F-vár 69 6

Nyíri Sára                        Szentes 69 6

Rádi Panna                     Kiskunfélegyháza 67 8

Rózsa Bettina                  Szentes 65 9

Zelei Dorottya                       Maklár 63 10

Őze Virág                        Szentes 62 11

Podmaniczki Panna        Szentes 62 11

Kiss Emma Júlia                  Dombóvár 61 13

Rácz Luca                   Szentes 61 13

Varga Viktória Mórahalom 61 13

Bertha Boglárka Mórahalom 60 16

Simonyi Barbara   Szentendre- Fvár 60 16

Czotter Júlia   Szentendre F-vár 57 18

Hanuszik Lili                        Maklár 56 19

Vékony Dorka          Szolnok 54 20

Bozsik Hanna           Szolnok 52 21

Kővári Boglárka       Maklár 52 21

 Birinyi Nikoletta          Maklár 50 23

Csóti Nikolett Mórahalom 48 24

Ács Margaréta Szentendre F-vár 44 25

Kiss Noémi Mórahlom 40 26

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék , 2014.01.25-26.

Gyerek

30 mp gyorsasági



Név Egyesület Pont Hely

Varga Dorina                   Szentendre 209 1

Dobó Renáta                      Tata 200 2

Hajdú Mónika Mórahalom 194 3

Dévényi Nikoletta       Szentendre 191 4

Czifrik Tünde  Szentendre F-vár 186 5

Petneházy Adél Mórahalom 181 6

Kiss Noémi Mórahlom 179 7

Rózsa Bettina                  Szentes 177 8

Kiss Emma Júlia                  Dombóvár 175 9

Bertha Boglárka Mórahalom 174 10

Nyíri Sára                        Szentes 168 11

Őze Virág                        Szentes 166 12

Varga Viktória Mórahalom 164 13

Podmaniczki Panna        Szentes 163 14

Zelei Dorottya                       Maklár 159 15

Czotter Júlia   Szentendre F-vár 155 16

Ács Margaréta Szentendre F-vár 154 17

Simonyi Barbara   Szentendre- Fvár 152 18

Rácz Luca                   Szentes 150 19

Rádi Panna                     Kiskunfélegyháza 148 20

Vékony Dorka          Szolnok 140 21

Kővári Boglárka       Maklár 139 22

Csóti Nikolett Mórahalom 136 23

 Birinyi Nikoletta          Maklár 132 24

Hanuszik Lili                        Maklár 132 24

Bozsik Hanna           Szolnok 130 26

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék , 2014.01.25-26.

Gyerek

90 mp gyorsasági



Kis h Nagy h Össz Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont

Hely 

Pont HELY

Varga Dorina                   Szentendre 67,30 46,33 0 0,00 0,00 115,83 1 168,25 1 284,08 2 1

Kiss Noémi Mórahlom 36,30 40,33 0 0,00 0,00 100,83 2 90,75 6 191,58 8 2

Nyíri Sára                        Szentes 42,73 38,00 12,5 0,00 12,50 88,75 4 100,58 4 189,33 8 2

Petneházy Adél Mórahalom 43,13 40,33 16,667 0,00 16,67 92,50 3 99,50 5 192,00 8 2

Hajdú Mónika Mórahalom 48,20 36,67 20,833 0,00 20,83 81,25 7 110,08 2 191,33 9 5

Rózsa Bettina                  Szentes 41,30 32,33 4,1667 0,00 4,17 78,75 10 101,17 3 179,92 13 6

Podmaniczki Panna        Szentes 38,77 38,67 25 8,33 33,33 80,00 8 80,25 8 160,25 16 7

Varga Viktória Mórahalom 31,17 36,67 16,667 0,00 16,67 83,33 6 69,58 13 152,92 19 8

Őze Virág                        Szentes 31,63 30,33 0 0,00 0,00 75,83 11 79,08 9 154,92 20 9

Dobó Renáta                      Tata 35,47 27,00 12,5 0,00 12,50 61,25 15 82,42 7 143,67 22 10

Zelei Dorottya                 Maklár 18,60 34,33 0 0,00 0,00 85,83 5 46,50 19 132,33 24 11

Vékony Dorka          Szolnok 22,83 28,33 0 0,00 0,00 70,83 12 57,08 16 127,92 28 12

 Birinyi Nikoletta          Maklár 16,73 32,00 0 0,00 0,00 80,00 8 41,83 21 121,83 29 13

Csóti Nikolett Mórahalom 23,40 28,67 8,3333 0,00 8,33 67,50 13 54,33 17 121,83 30 14

Rádi Panna                     Kiskunfélegyháza 31,77 26,33 20,833 0,00 20,83 55,42 18 69,00 14 124,42 32 15

Czotter Júlia   Szentendre F-vár 33,37 22,00 16,667 0,00 16,67 46,67 22 75,08 11 121,75 33 16

Hanuszik Lili                    Maklár 21,60 29,67 20,833 0,00 20,83 63,75 14 43,58 20 107,33 34 17

Czifrik Tünde  Szentendre F-vár 28,13 23,33 16,667 0,00 16,67 50,00 20 62,00 15 112,00 35 18

Dévényi Nikoletta       Szentendre 35,80 26,00 12,5 25,00 37,50 46,25 23 70,75 12 117,00 35 18

Bertha Boglárka Mórahalom 37,27 0,00 33,333 0,00 33,33 -16,67 26 76,50 10 59,83 36 20

Rácz Luca                   Szentes 15,27 22,67 0 0,00 0,00 56,67 16 38,17 22 94,83 38 21

Kiss Emma Júlia                  Dombóvár 26,37 24,00 25 0,00 25,00 47,50 21 53,42 18 100,92 39 22

Kővári Boglárka       Maklár 12,67 25,67 16,667 0,00 16,67 55,83 17 23,33 23 79,17 40 23

Bozsik Hanna           Szolnok 13,53 25,33 16,667 8,33 25,00 50,83 19 21,33 24 72,17 43 24

Ács Margaréta Szentendre F-vár 17,77 18,67 45,833 8,33 54,17 19,58 24 17,33 25 36,92 49 25

Simonyi Barbara   Szentendre- Fvár 11,23 11,00 37,5 33,33 70,83 -7,92 25 -7,33 26 -15,25 51 26

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék ,    2014.01.25-26.

Gyerek

Szabvál
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Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont Hely  Pont
Hely 

Pont

Hely 

Pont
HELY

Varga Dorina                   Szentendre 78 1 209 1 0,00 115,8 1 168 1 284 2 4 1

Hajdú Mónika Mórahalom 71 5 194 3 20,83 81,25 7 110 2 191 9 17 2

Petneházy Adél Mórahalom 72 4 181 6 16,67 92,5 3 99,5 5 192 8 18 3

Nyíri Sára                        Szentes 69 6 168 11 12,50 88,75 4 101 4 189 8 25 4

Dobó Renáta                      Tata 76 2 200 2 12,50 61,25 15 82,4 7 144 22 26 5

Rózsa Bettina                  Szentes 65 9 177 8 4,17 78,75 10 101 3 180 13 30 6

Kiss Noémi Mórahlom 40 26 179 7 0,00 100,8 2 90,8 6 192 8 41 7

Podmaniczki Panna        Szentes 62 11 163 14 33,33 80 8 80,3 8 160 16 41 8

Dévényi Nikoletta       Szentendre 75 3 191 4 37,50 46,25 23 70,8 12 117 35 42 9

Őze Virág                        Szentes 62 11 166 12 0,00 75,83 11 79,1 9 155 20 43 10

Varga Viktória Mórahalom 61 13 164 13 16,67 83,33 6 69,6 13 153 19 45 11

Czifrik Tünde  Szentendre F-vár 69 6 186 5 16,67 50 20 62 15 112 35 46 12

Zelei Dorottya                   Maklár 63 10 159 15 0,00 85,83 5 46,5 19 132 24 49 13

Rádi Panna                     Kiskunfélegyháza 67 8 148 20 20,83 55,42 18 69 14 124 32 60 14

Kiss Emma Júlia                  Dombóvár 61 13 175 9 25,00 47,5 21 53,4 18 101 39 61 15

Bertha Boglárka Mórahalom 60 16 174 10 33,33 -16,7 26 76,5 10 59,8 36 62 16

Czotter Júlia   Szentendre F-vár 57 18 155 16 16,67 46,67 22 75,1 11 122 33 67 17

Vékony Dorka          Szolnok 54 20 140 21 0,00 70,83 12 57,1 16 128 28 69 18

Rácz Luca                   Szentes 61 13 150 19 0,00 56,67 16 38,2 22 94,8 38 70 19

 Birinyi Nikoletta          Maklár 50 23 132 24 0,00 80 8 41,8 21 122 29 76 20

Csóti Nikolett Mórahalom 48 24 136 23 8,33 67,5 13 54,3 17 122 30 77 21

Hanuszik Lili                      Maklár 56 19 132 24 20,83 63,75 14 43,6 20 107 34 77 22

Kővári Boglárka       Maklár 52 21 139 22 16,67 55,83 17 23,3 23 79,2 40 83 23

Simonyi Barbara   Szentendre- Fvár 60 16 152 18 70,83 -7,92 25 -7,33 26 -15,3 51 85 24

Bozsik Hanna           Szolnok 52 21 130 26 25,00 50,83 19 21,3 24 72,2 43 90 25

Ács Margaréta Szentendre F-vár 44 25 154 17 54,17 19,58 24 17,3 25 36,9 49 91 26

Összesen90 mp

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék ,    2014.01.25-26.
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